Releases - January 29, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

224984
266204
268841
259775
213135
247016
189024
211048
247897
096781
189041
130200

Smith Derrick
Johnson Ronnie
Hall Tim
Metzger Nathan
Kipp Christopher
Batton Tommy

Stewart Kenneth
Johnson Joshua
McDonald Timothy
Dulworth  Daniel
Rhodes Christopher
Davenport Scott

J

L

Ray
George

Edward

D

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Casey County Det. Cntr
Perry County Jail

Floyd County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



